© Snell & Wilcox 2008
IQDMX01/11
4/8 Channel AES demultiplexer and Audio Processor
 The IQDMX01 and IQDMX11 are 2/4 x AES/EBU stream demultiplexers with advanced embedded audio
handling. All audio manipulation is at the channel-level suiting discreet surround and multi-lingual use. In
addition to its tracking audio delay, it also has a bulk audio delay feature. To complete the delay flexibility, it
has a built-in video delay that can be used to adjust to match external audio processing delays, such as that
from a Dolby E encoder. Its audio firewall capability ensures continuous audio output even when the

IQDMX01/11
4/8 Channel AES demultiplexer and Audio Processor
Order codes for IQH3A/1A enclosures
 AES AUDIO  OUT
SERIAL
OUT
1
2
SERIAL
INIQ
D
M
X0/
1115-1A
IQDMX0315-1A SDI and 4 channel AES demultiplexer with
extended video delay. Balanced AES connection. 1 SDI input, 2
AES outputs, 2 SDI outputs
IQDMX1315-1A SDI and 8 channel AES demultiplexer with
extended video delay. Balanced AES connection. 1 SDI input, 4
AES outputs, 2 SDI outputs
SER OUT
SERIAL
IN 2
SER OUT
IQ
D
M
X0
101-1A
2 1
SERIAL
IN 1
AES OUT
1
AES OUT
2
IQDMX0101-1A SDI and 4 channel AES demultiplexer with
extended video delay. Unbalanced AES connection. 2 SDI inputs,
2 AES outputs, 2 SDI outputs
SERIAL IN 2 AES AUDIO  OUT
12
SERIAL IN 1SERIAL OUT
IQ
D
M
X0/1
117-2A
IQDMX0317-2A SDI and 4 channel AES demultiplexer with
extended video delay. Balanced AES connection. 2 SDI inputs, 2
AES outputs, 2 SDI outputs, 1 GPI
IQDMX1317-2A SDI and 8 channel AES demultiplexer with
extended video delay. Balanced AES connection. 2 SDI inputs, 4
AES outputs, 2 SDI outputs, 1 GPI
AES OUT
2
1 SERIAL IN 2
2
1
IQ
D
M
X0
103-2A SERIAL OUT SERIAL IN 1
IQDMX0103-2A SDI and 4 channel AES demultiplexer with
extended video delay. Unbalanced AES connection. 2 SDI inputs,
2 AES outputs, 2 SDI outputs, 1 GPI
SERIAL IN
2 1